Position

Principal-Middle School

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

Asst Principal-Mid Schl

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department Total Wages

Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams

Djams

$138,943
$121,089
$119,258
$115,597
$112,333
$111,083
$108,562
$108,047
$107,528
$105,698
$104,930
$103,416
$101,138
$99,761
$99,387
$98,250
$98,005
$97,660
$97,268
$94,880
$91,958
$90,658
$90,389
$90,246
$89,624
$84,141
$83,788
$81,919
$78,843
$77,840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,741
$33,069
$28,695
$33,517
$33,066
$32,895
$16,452
$32,465
$27,233
$26,044
$32,213
$31,905
$31,694
$31,406
$26,075
$28,916
$19,295
$29,990
$18,771
$18,338
$30,387
$30,184
$30,258
$18,239
$24,859
$28,170
$24,990
$11,971
$23,343
$23,176



Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Counselor

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Academic Advisor

Office Manager
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

School Secretary Il

School Secretary I-Guidance
Ms Library Media Technician
School Clerk Il
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Middle School Campus Supvr
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Independance Facilitator
Middle School Campus Supvr
Independance Facilitator
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp

Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams

Djams

$73,552
$72,476
$69,722
$69,340
$66,724
$66,704
$63,219
$62,873
$62,287
$61,861
$58,902
$58,892
$57,365
$56,523
$54,574
$53,677
$50,758
$49,728
$42,583
$42,030
$41,916
$33,533
$24,681
$24,453
$23,494
$18,533
$13,371
$13,222
$11,734
$11,662

$8,206

$27,952
$27,809
$23,798
$26,283
$21,755
$26,993
$26,605
$21,228
$8,270
$14,478
$20,697
$7,872
$19,804
$13,680
$13,514
$19,195
$12,291
$12,871
$11,699
$7,835
$23,351
$4,567
$3,562
$1,268
$3,168
$2,692
$174
$1,883
$153
$152
$107



Instructional Asst-Special
Education

Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator

Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison
Middle School Campus Supvr
Middle School Campus Supvr

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Djams

Djams
Djams
Djams
Djams

Djams

$8,132

$3,629
$2,812
$2,041
$1,756

$432

$106

$1,120
$37
$27
$23
$6



