Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$138,943	\$34,741
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$121,089	\$33,069
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$119,258	\$28,695
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$115,597	\$33,517
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$112,333	\$33,066
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$111,083	\$32,895
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$108,562	\$16,452
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$108,047	\$32,465
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$107,528	\$27,233
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$105,698	\$26,044
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$104,930	\$32,213
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$103,416	\$31,905
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$101,138	\$31,694
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$99,761	\$31,406
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$99,387	\$26,075
Asst Principal-Mid Schl		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$98,250	\$28,916
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$98,005	\$19,295
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$97,660	\$29,990
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$97,268	\$18,771
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$94,880	\$18,338
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$91,958	\$30,387
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$90,658	\$30,184
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$90,389	\$30,258
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$90,246	\$18,239
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$89,624	\$24,859
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$84,141	\$28,170
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$83,788	\$24,990
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$81,919	\$11,971
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$78,843	\$23,343
Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$77,840	\$23,176

Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$73,552	\$27,952
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$72,476	\$27,809
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$69,722	\$23,798
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$69,340	\$26,283
Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$66,724	\$21,755
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$66,704	\$26,993
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$63,219	\$26,605
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$62,873	\$21,228
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$62,287	\$8,270
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$61,861	\$14,478
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$58,902	\$20,697
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$58,892	\$7,872
Academic Advisor	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$57,365	\$19,804
Office Manager	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$56,523	\$13,680
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$54,574	\$13,514
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$53,677	\$19,195
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$50,758	\$12,291
School Secretary II	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$49,728	\$12,871
School Secretary I-Guidance	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$42,583	\$11,699
Ms Library Media Technician	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$42,030	\$7,835
School Clerk II	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$41,916	\$23,351
Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$33,533	\$4,567
Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$24,681	\$3,562
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$24,453	\$1,268
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$23,494	\$3,168
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$18,533	\$2,692
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$13,371	\$174
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$13,222	\$1,883
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$11,734	\$153
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$11,662	\$152
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$8,206	\$107

Instructional Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$8,132	\$106
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$3,629	\$1,120
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$2,812	\$37
Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$2,041	\$27
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$1,756	\$23
Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Djams	\$432	\$6